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Division 3 Girls Alpine Challenger
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARNES Rohan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,3 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOERL Daniel (AUT) HOERL Daniel (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 14:25 14:50

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

24/08/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 23.AIBL.3224.0000  /  24/08/2023 at 15:01  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 689 45342 SKINNER Emma St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 27.86 27.18 55.04

2 690 58060 GUTTMANN Zara St Michael's Grammar Sch (B) 28.83 28.44 57.27 2.23

3 683 31820 BAKER Sophie Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 29.31 28.46 57.77 2.73

4 694 57162 BONACCI Ezra St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 31.32 29.32 1:00.64 5.60

5 684 53792 PARKER Jessica St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 30.72 31.02 1:01.74 6.70

6 691 58883 VU Julia St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) 31.60 30.27 1:01.87 6.83

7 686 58512 SPRING Zara Elwood College (A) 31.86 30.37 1:02.23 7.19

8 688 45335 WHITBURN Tamsin Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 31.72 30.67 1:02.39 7.35

9 692 56610 ABLETHORPE Frankie St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 32.83 31.83 1:04.66 9.62

10 685 57957 LEVENTER Noa St Michael's Grammar Sch (B) 34.56 32.98 1:07.54 12.50

11 680 14550 ESHUYS Annabel Sacred Heart College Kyn (A) 35.13 36.20 1:11.33 16.29

12 682 59301 NAVE Matilda St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) 36.39 35.70 1:12.09 17.05

13 693 56554 NIKOLAIDIS Audrey St Michael's Grammar Sch (B) 38.13 35.89 1:14.02 18.98

14 681 58511 HEALEY MILONE Alexandra Elwood College (A) 41.43 40.31 1:21.74 26.70

  Not classified  

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

687 59210 KUBALE Sonya St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) 1:01.99 Gate 1
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 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 2:57.42 1 - St Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

689 45342 SKINNER Emma 27.86 27.18

694 57162 BONACCI Ezra 31.32 29.32

684 53792 PARKER Jessica 30.72 31.02

692 56610 ABLETHORPE Frankie 32.83 31.83

Gap: + 21.41Total time: 3:18.83 2 - St Michael's Grammar Sch (B)

690 58060 GUTTMANN Zara 28.83 28.44

685 57957 LEVENTER Noa 34.56 32.98

693 56554 NIKOLAIDIS Audrey 38.13 35.89

Not ClassifiedElwood College (A)

686 58512 SPRING Zara 31.86 30.37

681 58511 HEALEY MILONE Alexandra 41.43 40.31

Not ClassifiedSacred Heart College Kyn (A)

680 14550 ESHUYS Annabel 35.13 36.20

Not ClassifiedSt Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)

691 58883 VU Julia 31.60 30.27

682 59301 NAVE Matilda 36.39 35.70

687 59210 KUBALE Sonya 1:01.99
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedStrathcona Girls Grammar (A)

683 31820 BAKER Sophie 29.31 28.46

688 45335 WHITBURN Tamsin 31.72 30.67


